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Place Attaquants Défenseurs Ind. PM Pcn Pp

1 1001047 RAMIS Gilbert F. Comté 09  1C1001060 GASCHE André F. Comté 09  1K1006921 VOISINET Christophe F. Comté 09  1C1001602 WEILL Marc F. Comté 09  1N 386 77,095 0

2 1002985 BECAM Thierry F. Comté 09  1P1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent F. Comté 09  2P1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis F. Comté 09  2C1001983 GAUDRY Didier F. Comté 09  2C166 53,475 0

3 1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme F. Comté 05  1K1001939 GROSJEAN Fabrice F. Comté 02  2P1001235 STEPLER Francis F. Comté 09  2P1008737 COLLINET Jérôme F. Comté 09  2C164 52,790 0

4 1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël F. Comté 09  1C1018104 BEDJAI Rémy F. Comté 09  2K1018092 CHAPPUIS Guillaume F. Comté 09  2K1014039 CHARYK Vincent F. Comté 09  2K150 23,598 0

5 1008692 BRETON David Bourgogne 02  2P1014522 LAB Romaric F. Comté 01  2T1005781 PELLIER Damien F. Comté 01  2K1001213 GROSJEAN Alexandre F. Comté 09  1K152 15,947 0

6 1006869 SOUILLOT Michel F. Comté 09  2T1014694 BRENOT Roland F. Comté 03  2T2003222 PASTEUR Ornella F. Comté 03  2T2004308 BARTHOD Sylviane F. Comté 03  2K66 6,464 0

7 1003436 FONTERET Christian F. Comté 03  1T1001170 GNECCHI Raymond F. Comté 03  2K2002532 GNECCHI Florence F. Comté 03  2T1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé F. Comté 03  1K192 6,357 0

8 1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien F. Comté 12  3K1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel F. Comté 01  2T1003557 SCHUH Denis F. Comté 01  2T1018137 WIMMER Gilles F. Comté 15  2K54 2,891 0

9 1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan F. Comté 09  1P1001781 PEQUIGNOT Jérôme F. Comté 09  1P1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude F. Comté 09  1C1002241 LIGIER Pascal F. Comté 09  1P390 -5,107 0

10 1007525 DEL PERAL Luis F. Comté 05  2P1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan F. Comté 05  2C1017960 PAUTOT Laurent F. Comté 05  2C1012678 DURGET Julien F. Comté 05  3C72 -6,498 0

11 1001244 OLIVIER Guy F. Comté 09  1T1001825 CANTON Pierre F. Comté 09  2T1001726 MULIN Claude F. Comté 15  2T2000029 OLIVIER Josiane F. Comté 09  3K100 -8,596 0

12 1011361 LEGRAND Noël F. Comté 05  3C1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry F. Comté 05  2T1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe F. Comté 05  2T1002140 BERTHOD Gilles F. Comté 09  3T40 -11,391 0

13 1007556 PASTEUR Jean F. Comté 03  1T1001159 CLERC Bernard F. Comté 03  2P2001270 CARMAGNAT Sandra F. Comté 09  2C1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony F. Comté 03  2C132 -12,099 0

14 1002745 MARTELET Bernard F. Comté 04  2T1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude F. Comté 04  1T1010438 GONCALVES Léonel F. Comté 04  2T1011370 HURY Ludovic F. Comté 03  2T112 -20,682 0

15 2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine F. Comté 03  2T1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme F. Comté 03  2C2004755 MAIRE Odile F. Comté 03  2T1003744 POUX Gérard F. Comté 03  3K 58 -40,714 0

16 1001819 ZEGGAI Mohamed F. Comté 12  2T1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien F. Comté 12  2T2005448 DIEUDONNE Sabine F. Comté 12  3K2007690 GEHIN Stéphanie F. Comté 12 38 -42,219 0

17 1001079 PEREZ Adrien F. Comté 13  1N1001134 CARMAGNAT Michaël F. Comté 09  1N1001360 DONZEAU Philippe F. Comté 09  1N1000049 PORCEDDU Guillaume Bourgogne 04  1P398 -42,871 0

18 1002595 GALMICHE Alain F. Comté 03  2K1012831 RICHARD Désiré F. Comté 14  3P1018135 PARISOT Yvon F. Comté 14  2T1011375 NICOD Jean-Pierre F. Comté 14  2T54 -54,440 0
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Place Attaquants Défenseurs Ind. PM Pcn Pp

1 1001079 PEREZ Adrien F. Comté 13  1N 1001134 CARMAGNAT Michaël F. Comté 09  1N 1001360 DONZEAU Philippe F. Comté 09  1N 1000049 PORCEDDU Guillaume Bourgogne 04  1P 398 87,315 0

2 1002745 MARTELET Bernard F. Comté 04  2T 1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude F. Comté 04  1T 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel 1011370 HURY Ludovic F. Comté 03  2T 66 36,958 0

3 1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan F. Comté 09  1P 1001781 PEQUIGNOT Jérôme F. Comté 09  1P 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude F. Comté 09  1C 1002241 LIGIER Pascal F. Comté 09  1P 390 34,565 0

4 1003436 FONTERET Christian F. Comté 03  1T 1001170 GNECCHI Raymond F. Comté 03  2K 2002532 GNECCHI Florence F. Comté 03  2T 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé F. Comté 03  1K 116 25,946 0

5 1007525 DEL PERAL Luis F. Comté 05  2P 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan F. Comté 05  2C 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent F. Comté 05  2C 1012678 DURGET Julien F. Comté 05  3C 42 7,456 0

6 1001244 OLIVIER Guy F. Comté 09  1T 1001825 CANTON Pierre F. Comté 09  2T 1001726 MULIN Claude F. Comté 15  2T 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane F. Comté 09  3K 65 4,663 0

7 1002985 BECAM Thierry F. Comté 09  1P 1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent F. Comté 09  2P 1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis F. Comté 09  2C 1001983 GAUDRY Didier F. Comté 09  2C 134 2,229 0

8 1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël F. Comté 09  1C 1018104 BEDJAI Rémy F. Comté 09  2K 1018092 CHAPPUIS Guillaume F. Comté 09  2K 1014039 CHARYK Vincent F. Comté 09  2K 120 2,028 0

9 1006869 SOUILLOT Michel F. Comté 09  2T 1014694 BRENOT Roland F. Comté 03  2T 2003222 PASTEUR Ornella F. Comté 03  2T 2004308 BARTHOD Sylviane F. Comté 03  2K 29 0,687 0

10 1011361 LEGRAND Noël F. Comté 05  3C 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry F. Comté 05  2T 1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe F. Comté 05  2T 1002140 BERTHOD Gilles F. Comté 09  3T 26 -2,366 0

11 1008692 BRETON David Bourgogne 02  2P 1014522 LAB Romaric F. Comté 01  2T 1005781 PELLIER Damien F. Comté 01  2K 1001213 GROSJEAN Alexandre F. Comté 09  1K 85 -9,904 0

12 1007556 PASTEUR Jean F. Comté 03  1T 1001159 CLERC Bernard F. Comté 03  2P 2001270 CARMAGNAT Sandra F. Comté 09  2C 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony F. Comté 03  2C 81 -23,726 0

13 1001047 RAMIS Gilbert F. Comté 09  1C 1001060 GASCHE André F. Comté 09  1K 1006921 VOISINET Christophe F. Comté 09  1C 1001602 WEILL Marc F. Comté 09  1N 348 -24,861 0

14 1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien F. Comté 12  3K 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel F. Comté 01  2T 1003557 SCHUH Denis F. Comté 01  2T 1018137 WIMMER Gilles F. Comté 15  2K 28 -30,051 0

15 2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine F. Comté 03  2T 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme F. Comté 03  2C 2004755 MAIRE Odile F. Comté 03  2T 1003744 POUX Gérard F. Comté 03  3K 31 -36,104 0

16 1001819 ZEGGAI Mohamed F. Comté 12  2T 1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien F. Comté 12  2T 2005448 DIEUDONNE Sabine F. Comté 12  3K 2007690 GEHIN Stéphanie F. Comté 12 26 -41,530 0

17 1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme F. Comté 05  1K 1001939 GROSJEAN Fabrice F. Comté 02  2P 1001235 STEPLER Francis F. Comté 09  2P 1008737 COLLINET Jérôme F. Comté 09  2C 95 -44,305 0
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Place Attaquants Défenseurs Ind. PM Pcn Pp

1 1002985 BECAM Thierry F. Comté 09  1P 1001633 VUILLEMENOT Vincent F. Comté 09  2P 1002182 VUILLEMENOT Denis F. Comté 09  2C 1001983 GAUDRY Didier F. Comté 09  2C 134 55,816 0

2 1001047 RAMIS Gilbert F. Comté 09  1C 1001060 GASCHE André F. Comté 09  1K 1006921 VOISINET Christophe F. Comté 09  1C 1001602 WEILL Marc F. Comté 09  1N 348 50,991 0

3 1001079 PEREZ Adrien F. Comté 13  1N 1001134 CARMAGNAT Michaël F. Comté 09  1N 1001360 DONZEAU Philippe F. Comté 09  1N 1000049 PORCEDDU Guillaume Bourgogne 04  1P 398 48,810 0

4 1003436 FONTERET Christian F. Comté 03  1T 1001170 GNECCHI Raymond F. Comté 03  2K 2002532 GNECCHI Florence F. Comté 03  2T 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé F. Comté 03  1K 116 33,600 0

5 1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan F. Comté 09  1P 1001781 PEQUIGNOT Jérôme F. Comté 09  1P 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude F. Comté 09  1C 1002241 LIGIER Pascal F. Comté 09  1P 390 31,187 0

6 1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël F. Comté 09  1C 1018104 BEDJAI Rémy F. Comté 09  2K 1018092 CHAPPUIS Guillaume F. Comté 09  2K 1014039 CHARYK Vincent F. Comté 09  2K 120 25,727 0

7 1002745 MARTELET Bernard F. Comté 04  2T 1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude F. Comté 04  1T 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel 1011370 HURY Ludovic F. Comté 03  2T 66 18,124 0

8 1006869 SOUILLOT Michel F. Comté 09  2T 1014694 BRENOT Roland F. Comté 03  2T 2003222 PASTEUR Ornella F. Comté 03  2T 2004308 BARTHOD Sylviane F. Comté 03  2K 29 7,185 0

9 1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme F. Comté 05  1K 1001939 GROSJEAN Fabrice F. Comté 02  2P 1001235 STEPLER Francis F. Comté 09  2P 1008737 COLLINET Jérôme F. Comté 09  2C 95 6,269 0

10 1008692 BRETON David Bourgogne 02  2P 1014522 LAB Romaric F. Comté 01  2T 1005781 PELLIER Damien F. Comté 01  2K 1001213 GROSJEAN Alexandre F. Comté 09  1K 85 5,548 0

11 1007525 DEL PERAL Luis F. Comté 05  2P 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan F. Comté 05  2C 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent F. Comté 05  2C 1012678 DURGET Julien F. Comté 05  3C 42 1,331 0

12 1001244 OLIVIER Guy F. Comté 09  1T 1001825 CANTON Pierre F. Comté 09  2T 1001726 MULIN Claude F. Comté 15  2T 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane F. Comté 09  3K 65 -3,700 0

13 1011361 LEGRAND Noël F. Comté 05  3C 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry F. Comté 05  2T 1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe F. Comté 05  2T 1002140 BERTHOD Gilles F. Comté 09  3T 26 -13,875 0

14 1015541 MOUGENOT Sébastien F. Comté 12  3K 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel F. Comté 01  2T 1003557 SCHUH Denis F. Comté 01  2T 1018137 WIMMER Gilles F. Comté 15  2K 28 -28,662 0

15 1007556 PASTEUR Jean F. Comté 03  1T 1001159 CLERC Bernard F. Comté 03  2P 2001270 CARMAGNAT Sandra F. Comté 09  2C 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony F. Comté 03  2C 81 -37,012 0

16 2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine F. Comté 03  2T 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme F. Comté 03  2C 2004755 MAIRE Odile F. Comté 03  2T 1003744 POUX Gérard F. Comté 03  3K 31 -78,623 0

17 1001819 ZEGGAI Mohamed F. Comté 12  2T 1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien F. Comté 12  2T 2005448 DIEUDONNE Sabine F. Comté 12  3K 2007690 GEHIN Stéphanie F. Comté 12 26 -85,825 0
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